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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
79. 4 1 1 73.0 245 15 68.0 1462 50 63.0 4593 122 58.0 10445 173 53.0 18399 199
78.8 2 2 72.9 260 9 67.9 1512 55 62.9 4715 125 57.9 10618 161 52.9 18598 170
78.17 4 2 72.8 269 6 67.8 1567 45 62.8 4840 80 57.8 10769 117 52.8 18768 151
78. 4 6 1 12.17 275 12 67.7 1612 45 62.7 4920 98 57.17 10886 107 52.7 18919 168
78.3 7 1 12.6 2817 15 67.6 1657 39 62.6 5018 75 57.6 10993 140 52.6 19087 190
78.2 8 1 72.5 302 10 67.5 1696 45 62.5 5093 100 57.5 11133 166 52.5 19277 189
78.0 9 1 72. 4 312 21 67.4 1741 55 62. 4 5193 95 57. 4 11289 130 52. 4 19466 184
77.9 10 2 72.3 333 15 67.3 1796 50 62.3 5288 117 57.3 11419 121 52.3 19650 158
77.8 12 1 12.2 348 17 67.2 1846 48 62.2 5365 92 57.2 11540 143 52.2 19808 180
17.17 13 1 72.1 365 22 67.1 1894 52 62.1 5457 99 57.1 11683 164 52.1 19988 192
17.6 14 1 72.0 387 10 67.0 1946 55 62.0 55566 110 57.0 11837 136 52.0 20180 171
77.3 15 2 71.9 397 16 66.9 2001 65 61.9 6666 94 56.9 11973 148 51.9 20351 170
77.1 17 2 71.8 413 18 66.8 2066 64 61.8 5760 95 56.8 12121 128 51.8 20521 159
77.0 19 2 71.7 431 8 66.7 2130 55 61.7 58565 79 56.7 12249 147 51.7 20680 185
76.9 21 3 71.6 439 20 66.6 2185 52 61.6 5934 116 56.6 12396 165 51.6 20865 200
76.6 24 2 71.5 459 15 66.5 2237 55 61.5 6050 116 56.5 125561 173 51.5 21065 200
76.5 26 3 71.4 474 28 66.4 2292 117 61.4 6166 109 56.4 12724 168 51.4 21265 170
76. 4 29 3 71.3 502 11 66.3 2369 44 61.3 62756 89 56.3 12892 149 51.3 21435 176
76.2 32 3 71.2 513 20 66.2 2413 46 61.2 6364 99 56.2 13041 164 51.2 21611 190
76.1 35 1 71.1 533 13 66.1 2459 71 61.1 6463 1 56. 1 13195 157 51.1 21801 185
76.0 36 3 71.0 546 23 66.0 25630 67 61.0 6674 11 56.0 13362 177 51.0 21986 202
75.9 39 4 70.9 569 24 65.9 2597 50 60.9 66856 120 55.9 135629 157 50.9 22188 169
75.8 43 1 70.8 593 26 65.8 2647 41 60.8 68056 115 55.8 13686 139 50.8 223517 142
75.17 44 2 70.7 619 23 65.7 2688 52 60.7 6920 98 55.7 13825 167 50.7 22499 159
75.6 46 9 70.6 642 25 65.6 2740 50 60.6 7018 134 55.6 13982 171 50.6 22658 193
75.5 55 4 70.5 667 32 65.5 2790 70 60.5 71562 129 55.5 141563 185 50.5 22851 212
75. 4 59 9 70. 4 699 22 65.4 2860 61 60. 4 7281 117 55.4 14338 170 50. 4 23063 150
75.3 68 4 70.3 721 29 65.3 2921 60 60.3 7398 109 55.3 14508 147 50.3 23213 138
75.2 72 2 70.2 750 29 65.2 2981 59 60.2 7507 115 55.2 14655 141 50.2 233561 173
75.1 74 3 70.1 779 28 65.1 3040 69 60. 1 7622 116 55 .1 14796 169 50. 1 23524 189
75.0 17 10 70.0 807 37 65.0 3109 81 60.0 7738 143 55.0 14965 159 50.0 23713 168
74.9 87 11 69.9 844 30 64.9 3190 67 59.9 7881 127 54.9 156124 171 49.9 23881 150
74.8 98 8 69.8 874 33 64.8 3257 59 59.8 8008 117 54.8 156295 168 49.8 24031 148
74.17 106 7 69.7 907 23 64.7 3316 59 59.7 81256 11 54.7 15453 138 49.7 24179 178
74.6 113 8 69.6 930 19 64.6 33756 61 59. 6 8236 116 54.6 1565691 179 49.6 24357 174
74.5 121 6 69.5 949 28 64.5 3436 712 59.5 83562 152 54.5 15770 194 49.5 24531 220
74. 4 127 5 69. 4 9717 40 64.4 3508 75 59. 4 8504 143 54.4 15964 169 49. 4 24751 152
74.3 132 8 69.3 1017 217 64.3 3583 71 59.3 8647 126 54.3 16133 144 49.3 24903 165
74.2 140 5 69.2 1044 21 64.2 3654 66 59.2 8773 121 54.2 16277 169 49.2 25068 210
74.1 145 3 69.1 1065 35 64.1 3720 69 59. 1 8894 138 54.1 16436 170 49 .1 25278 188
74.0 148 15 69.0 1100 37 64.0 3789 97 59.0 9032 146 54.0 16606 158 49.0 25466 174
73.9 163 6 68.9 1137 45 63.9 3886 80 58.9 9178 150 53.9 16764 180 48.9 25640 160
73.8 169 5 68.8 1182 39 63.8 3966 17 58.8 9328 126 53.8 16944 188 48.8 25800 166
73.17 174 8 68.7 1221 34 63.7 4043 83 58.7 9454 129 53.7 17132 171 48.7 25966 185
73.6 182 6 68. 6 1255 33 63.6 4126 69 58.6 9583 153 53.6 17303 195 48.6 261561 171
73.5 188 11 68.5 1288 39 63.5 4195 88 58.5 9736 139 53.5 17498 183 48.5 26322 182
73. 4 199 9 68. 4 1327 30 63.4 4283 76 58.4 9875 153 53.4 17681 164 48. 4 26504 174
73.3 208 14 68.3 1357 39 63.3 4359 76 58.3 10028 129 53.3 17845 167 48.3 26678 139
73.2 222 13 68.2 1396 32 63.2 4435 712 58.2 101567 147 53.2 18012 165 48.2 26817 194
73.1 235 10 68. 1 1428 34 63. 1 4507 86 58. 1 10304 141 53. 1 18177 222 48. 1 27011 174
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48.0 27185 190 43.0 34327 106 38.0 38653 54 33.0 40574 20
47.9 27375 148 42.9 34433 100 37.9 38707 47 32.9 40594 16
47.8 27523 1563 42.8 34533 102 37.8 38754 62 32.8 40610 13
47.7 27676 189 42.7 34635 123 37.7 38816 63 32.7 40623 17
47.6 27865 189 42.6 34758 121 37.6 38879 61 32.6 40640 21
47.5 28054 171 42.5 34879 124 37.5 38940 50 32.5 40661 12
47. 4 28225 143 42. 4 35003 91 37.4 38990 57 32.4 40673 23
47.3 28368 155 42.3 35004 104 37.3 39047 62 32.3 40696 15
47.2 28523 160 42.2 35198 106 37.2 39109 70 32.2 40711 13
47. 1 28683 157 42. 1 356304 99 37.1 39179 48 32.1 40724 7
47.0 28840 161 42.0 35403 94 37.0 39227 52 32.0 40731 11
46.9 29001 1563 41.9 35497 95 36.9 39279 46 31.9 40742 13
46. 8 29154 142 41.8 36592 113 36.8 393256 48 31.8 40755 15
46.7 29296 150 41.7 3567056 107 36.7 39373 54 31.7 40770 18
46. 6 29446 173 41.6 356812 101 36.6 39427 39 31.6 40788 6
46.5 29619 174 41.5 3569013 106 36.5 39466 41 31.5 40794 5
46. 4 29793 157 41. 4 36019 82 36. 4 39507 46 31.4 40799 10
46. 3 29950 117 41.3 36101 101 36.3 395563 40 31.3 40809 7
46. 2 30067 153 41.2 36202 95 36.2 39593 40 31.2 40816 7
46. 1 30220 170 41.1 36297 102 36. 1 39633 35 31.1 40823 7
46. 0 30390 143 41.0 36399 84 36.0 39668 39 31.0 40830 10
45.9 30533 124 40.9 36483 80 35.9 39707 34 30.9 40840 5
45. 8 30657 146 40.8 36563 96 35.8 39741 40 30.8 40845 5
45.7 30803 170 40.7 36659 98 356.7 39781 46 30.7 40850 13
45. 6 30973 152 40. 6 36757 89 35.6 39827 33 30.6 40863 5
45.5 31125 153 40.5 36846 69 35.56 39860 32 30.5 40868 1
45. 4 31278 126 40. 4 36915 74 35. 4 39892 41 30.4 40869 3
45.3 31404 143 40.3 36989 87 35.3 39933 41 30.3 40872 7
45.2 31547 144 40. 2 37076 73 35.2 39974 41 30.2 40879 1
45 .1 31691 151 40. 1 37149 86 35. 1 40015 25 30.1 40880 2
45. 0 31842 109 40.0 372356 68 35.0 40040 30 30.0 40882 5
44.9 319561 132 39.9 37303 65 34.9 40070 22 29.9 40887 3
44.8 32083 117 39.8 37368 76 34.8 40092 39 29.8 40890 4
44.7 32200 150 39.7 37444 74 34.7 40131 35 29.7 40894 2
44.6 32350 132 39.6 37518 102 34.6 40166 33 29.6 40896 2
44.5 32482 138 39.5 37620 69 34.5 40199 25 29.5 40898 2
44. 4 32620 97 39. 4 37689 68 34.4 40224 31 29. 4 40900 4
44.3 327117 117 39.3 37757 90 34.3 40255 19 29.3 40904 1
44.2 32834 147 39.2 37847 117 34.2 40274 28 29.1 40905 2
44.1 32981 131 39.1 37924 74 34.1 40302 19 29.0 40907 3
44.0 33112 112 39.0 37998 74 34.0 40321 31 28.9 40910 2
43.9 33224 115 38.9 38072 12 33.9 40352 35 28.8 40912 1
43.8 33339 129 38.8 38144 75 33.8 40387 23 28.7 40913 1
43.7 33468 123 38.7 38219 67 33.7 40410 34 28.6 40914 1
43.6 335901 132 38.6 38286 56 33.6 40444 29 28.4 40915 2
43.5 33723 141 38.56 38342 47 33.56 40473 20 28.3 40917 2
43. 4 33864 101 38. 4 38389 60 33.4 40493 25 28.1 40919 1
43.3 33965 103 38.3 38449 73 33.3 40518 27 27.8 40920 2
43.2 34068 128 38.2 385622 59 33.2 40545 18 27.17 40922 1
43 .1 34196 131 38. 1 385681 712 33.1 40563 11 27.0 40923 4




